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Nom
Oguey
Hammerli
Perrin
Thurler
Oberson
Hubmann
Fréry
Bachmann

Perrin

10 Zaharenco

11 Berchier

Société de Tir Porsel

Prénom
Justin
Thais

Ari
Valentine
Baptiste
Yannis
Anne-Marie
Sarah
Kimberly
Constantin

Alix

09.09.2025

Tir
Obligatoire
72
74
75
73
67
65
59
70
64
47
48

Tiren
Campagne

61
64
65
68
57
63
51
57
57
52
44

Vancouver

89
83
78
89
81
82
86
72
68
78
69

88
81
83
73
81
72
75
75
S7
7
60

Lhallenge Jeunes lireurs _ZﬂZf

1er tour
groupes

86
91
82
74
82
88
83
81
73
61
44

Tir de
Cloture

92
91
88
86
94
90
71
63
70
62
61

Total

488
484
471
463
462
460
425
418
389
377
326



